
2025 - 2030

Year 1 Year 2 Year 3 Year 4 Year 5

Fixed Costs 128 000 000,68    175 850 000,04    267 700 000,00    317 200 000,00    363 800 000,00    

Contribution Margin 46% 33% 44% 44% 44%

Breakeven Rands R 280 318 034,63 R 533 392 352,53 R 607 926 737,52 R 722 462 448,53 R 831 653 471,92

Meridian Luxe 
Years 

BREAK EVEN ANALYSIS FOR THE PERIODS  

Break Even Analysis
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